51712G4000
51712G4000

CD8928V

Brake Discs
Description

1 Availability
EAN

Brake Disc Type
Hub Diameter [mm]
Bolt Hole Circle @ [mm]

Rim Hole Number

Height [mm]

Minimum thickness [mm]

Brake Disc Thickness [mm)]

AM

Brand

AB.S.

ABE

ABE

ABE

AP

APEC braking
APEC braking
ASHIKA

ATE

BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
BOSCH
BRECO
BREMBO
BREMSI
CAR
COMLINE
DELPHI

DON
FERODO
HELLA
JAPANPARTS

BRAKING ;I

B. DISC HYUNDAI, KIA

Incoming

8050141342929

Vented

69
114,3
5

47

23
25

Reference
18712
C30538ABE
C30541ABE
C30541ABE-P
20081 V
DSK3371
SDK6942
60-0H-H35C
24.0125-0218.1
ADG043232
BBD5535
0986 479 G24
BV 8004
09.D624.11
CD8928V
142.1970
ADC2964V
BG5002C
PCD22682
DDF2928C

8DD 355 126-431

DI-H35C


https://api-matec.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

JAPKO

JP GROUP
JURATEK
KAVO PARTS
MEYLE
MINTEX
MOTAQUIP
NK
PILENGA
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
TOPRAN
TRISCAN
TRW
VILLAR

60H35C
3563103200
HYU145
BR-3294-C
37-15 521 0044/PD
MDC2792C
LVBD1977
313467
V1823
DBC928V
92290503
631173
8120 43181C
DF6966
628.3250
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